File Number

0000121094

0000121083

0000121142

0000121004

0000121162

0000121160

0000121117

0000108627

REPORT NO. PN-1-200908-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/08/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Service

FX

FM

FX

FR

DCA

FM

LPT

FR

Call Sign

W207CQ

KEZZ

K270BQ

NEW

WOSC-
CD

KYMO-
FM

WUFX-
LD

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

140689

165959

148638

755934

66636

69568

187680

755185

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.1

94.1

101.9

26

105.3

33

103.9

City, State

JACKSON, TN

PHIPPSBURG,
CO

NORTHWOOD,
IA

PITTSBURGH,
PA

EAST PRAIRIE,
MO

TALLAHASSEE
, FL

NAPA, CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WAY MEDIA , INC.

BLIZZARD
BROADCASTING Il
COLORADO, LLC

MINN-IOWA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

VOICE OF - ONE /
VO1 AMERICA
THE VIDEOHOUSE,

INC.

DELTA
BROADCASTING, LLC

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

VO1 AMERICA

Status Date

09/03/2020

09/02/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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File Number

0000121147

0000121149

0000121138

0000121139

0000120995

0000120999

REPORT NO. PN-1-200908-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/08/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Modification
to License
(Next Gen)

Service  Call Sign
FM KJIA

FM KJTT

FX K242AM
FX K223AB
FR NEW
DTV WPMI-TV

Facility ID  Station Type

92473

172392

24610

24943

755706

11906

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

88.9

88.3

96.3

92.5

15

City, State

SPIRIT LAKE,
IA

STORY CITY,
IA

NEWELL, 1A

MASON CITY,
IA

MOBILE, AL

Applicant or Licensee

MINN-IOWA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MINN-IOWA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MINN-IOWA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MINN-IOWA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

SKY EARTH

NETWORK - ONE

Deerfield Media
(Mobile) Licensee,

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/01/2020
LLC

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200908-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/08/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000121129 Renewal of FL KVTS-LP 132128 107.9 REPUBLIC, MO  CALVARY CHAPEL 09/03/2020  Accepted
License OF REPUBLIC For Filing
0000121137 Renewal of FM KJYL 42894 Main 100.7 EAGLE GROVE  MINN-IOWA 09/03/2020  Accepted
License , 1A CHRISTIAN For Filing
BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000121168 License To FX W229AD 21802 Main 93.7 TALLAHASSEE  FLORIDA STATE 09/03/2020  Accepted
Cover , FL UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000121008 Modification DTV WEAR- 71363 Main 17 PENSACOLA, WEAR Licensee, LLC 09/01/2020  Accepted
to License TV FL For Filing
(Next Gen)
0000121087 Minor FM KRAI-FM 72437 Main 93.7 CRAIG, CO BLIZZARD 09/02/2020  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000116278 Minor FM WEBK 175269 Main 91.1 SOCIETY HILL, RICHBURG 09/03/2020 Received
Modification SC EDUCATIONAL
Amendment BROADCASTERS,
INC.
0000121093 Renewal of FL KWEB- 195055 98.5 WEBB CITY, WEBB CITY PUBLIC 09/03/2020  Accepted
License LP MO SERVICE For Filing
BROADCASTERS
0000121158 Renewal of AM KYMO 69567 Main 1080.0 EAST PRAIRIE, DELTA 09/03/2020  Accepted
License MO BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000121169

0000121171

0000121097

0000121010

0000121002

0000121141

0000121126

0000121122

REPORT NO. PN-1-200908-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/08/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Modification
to License
(Next Gen)

Modification
to License
(Next Gen)

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Service

FX

FX

DTV

DTV

DTV

FX

DCA

LPD

Call Sign

W257EQ

K217GL

WFGC

WFGX

WJTC

K234BK

WPTG-
CD

WCZS-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

202250

83194

11123

6554

41210

147513

272

55283

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

104.5

911

14

35

94.7

30

30

City, State

CHILI, NY

HARVEY, ND

PALM BEACH,
FL

FORT
WALTON
BEACH, FL

PENSACOLA,

FL

BRITT, IA

PITTSBURGH,
PA

HARRISBURG,
PA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

HOLY FAMILY
COMMUNICATIONS

Real Presence Radio

CHRISTIAN
TELEVISION OF
PALM BEACH
COUNTY, INC.

WFGX Licensee, LLC

Deerfield Media
(Mobile) Licensee, LLC

MINN-IOWA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

FIFTH STREET
ENTERPRISES, LLC

ZEBRA MEDIA, LLC

Status Date

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

09/03/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-200908-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/08/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000121007 Construction  FR NEW 755713 , SKY EARTH 09/03/2020  Received
Permit NETWORK - One
Amendment
0000121051 License To FX K295CG 8435 Main 106.9 GREAT FALLS, CALVARY CHAPEL 09/03/2020  Received
Cover MT OF TWIN FALLS, INC.
Amendment
0000121163 Minor DCA WAZT- 168449 Main 20 VIENNA, VA WMTM, LLC 09/03/2020  Accepted
Modification CD For Filing
0000121172 Minor FM NEW 199503 Main 99.7 BARROW, AK ADVENTIST RADIO 09/03/2020  Accepted
Modification ALASKA For Filing
CORPORATION
0000121144 Renewal of FM KJCY 84242 Main 95.5 ST. ANSGAR, MINN-IOWA 09/03/2020  Accepted
License IA CHRISTIAN For Filing
BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000121140 Renewal of FX K300CF 152171 107.9 ALGONA, 1A MINN-IOWA 09/03/2020  Accepted
License CHRISTIAN For Filing
BROADCASTING,
INC.
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