File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121094	License To Cover	FX	W207CQ	140689		100.1	JACKSON, TN	WAY MEDIA , INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121083	Minor Modification	FM	KEZZ	165959	Main	94.1	PHIPPSBURG, CO	BLIZZARD BROADCASTING II COLORADO, LLC	09/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121142	Renewal of License	FX	K270BQ	148638		101.9	NORTHWOOD, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121004	Construction Permit Amendment	FR	NEW	755934			,	VOICE OF - ONE / VO1 AMERICA	09/03/2020	Received
0000121162	Minor Modification	DCA	WOSC- CD	66636	Main	26	PITTSBURGH, PA	THE VIDEOHOUSE, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121160	Renewal of License	FM	KYMO- FM	69568	Main	105.3	EAST PRAIRIE, MO	DELTA BROADCASTING, LLC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121117	Minor Modification	LPT	WUFX- LD	187680		33	TALLAHASSEE , FL	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000108627	Construction Permit Amendment	FR	NEW	755185	Main	103.9	NAPA, CA	VO1 AMERICA	09/03/2020	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121147	Renewal of License	FM	KJIA	92473	Main	88.9	SPIRIT LAKE, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121149	Renewal of License	FM	KJTT	172392	Main	88.3	STORY CITY, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121138	Renewal of License	FX	K242AM	24610	Main	96.3	NEWELL, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121139	Renewal of License	FX	K223AB	24943	Main	92.5	MASON CITY, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000120995	Construction Permit Amendment	FR	NEW	755706			,	SKY EARTH NETWORK - ONE	09/03/2020	Received
0000120999	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WPMI-TV	11906	Main	15	MOBILE, AL	Deerfield Media (Mobile) Licensee, LLC	09/01/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121129	Renewal of License	FL	KVTS-LP	132128		107.9	REPUBLIC, MO	CALVARY CHAPEL OF REPUBLIC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121137	Renewal of License	FM	KJYL	42894	Main	100.7	EAGLE GROVE , IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121168	License To Cover	FX	W229AD	21802	Main	93.7	TALLAHASSEE , FL	FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121008	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WEAR- TV	71363	Main	17	PENSACOLA, FL	WEAR Licensee, LLC	09/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121087	Minor Modification	FM	KRAI-FM	72437	Main	93.7	CRAIG, CO	BLIZZARD BROADCASTING, LLC	09/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000116278	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WEBK	175269	Main	91.1	SOCIETY HILL, SC	RICHBURG EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTERS, INC.	09/03/2020	Received
0000121093	Renewal of License	FL	KWEB- LP	195055		98.5	WEBB CITY, MO	WEBB CITY PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTERS	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121158	Renewal of License	АМ	KYMO	69567	Main	1080.0	EAST PRAIRIE, MO	DELTA BROADCASTING, LLC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121169	License To Cover	FX	W257EQ	202250		104.5	CHILI, NY	HOLY FAMILY COMMUNICATIONS	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121171	License To Cover	FX	K217GL	83194	Main	91.1	HARVEY, ND	Real Presence Radio	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121097	Renewal of License	DTV	WFGC	11123	Main	7	PALM BEACH, FL	CHRISTIAN TELEVISION OF PALM BEACH COUNTY, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121010	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WFGX	6554	Main	14	FORT WALTON BEACH, FL	WFGX Licensee, LLC	09/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121002	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WJTC	41210	Main	35	PENSACOLA, FL	Deerfield Media (Mobile) Licensee, LLC	09/01/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121141	Renewal of License	FX	K234BK	147513		94.7	BRITT, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121126	Minor Modification	DCA	WPTG- CD	272	Main	30	PITTSBURGH, PA	FIFTH STREET ENTERPRISES, LLC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121122	License To Cover	LPD	WCZS- LD	55283	Main	30	HARRISBURG, PA	ZEBRA MEDIA, LLC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121007	Construction Permit Amendment	FR	NEW	755713			,	SKY EARTH NETWORK - One	09/03/2020	Received
0000121051	License To Cover Amendment	FX	K295CG	8435	Main	106.9	GREAT FALLS, MT	CALVARY CHAPEL OF TWIN FALLS, INC.	09/03/2020	Received
0000121163	Minor Modification	DCA	WAZT- CD	168449	Main	20	VIENNA, VA	WMTM, LLC	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121172	Minor Modification	FM	NEW	199503	Main	99.7	BARROW, AK	ADVENTIST RADIO ALASKA CORPORATION	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121144	Renewal of License	FM	KJCY	84242	Main	95.5	ST. ANSGAR, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000121140	Renewal of License	FX	K300CF	152171		107.9	ALGONA, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	09/03/2020	Accepted For Filing